
Sacraments of First Holy Communion and First Reconciliation 

Your child is registered to receive the sacraments of First Holy Communion and First 

Reconciliation during the 2023/2024 Calendar Year.  Parent & Child will attend each 

class. Please meet promptly in the Main Hall. Light snacks served. 

_________________________________________________________________________________________ 

First Reconciliation Class Schedule: 

*Thursday September 14, 2023  6:30-7:45pm  Main Hall (second Thursday) 

Thursday October 5, 2023 6:30-7:45pm  Main Hall   

Thursday  November 2, 2023 6:30-7:45pm  Main Hall    

Thursday December 7, 2023, 6:30-7:45pm  Main Hall   

Thursday December 14, 2023, 6:30-7:45pm  Main Hall Readiness Interviews 

*Saturday December 16, 2023, 10:00-12:00pm Church 1st Reconciliation  

    

 

First Holy Communion Class Schedule: 

*Thursday January 11, 2024 6:30-7:45pm  Main Hall (second Thursday)  

Thursday February 1, 2024 6:30-7:45pm  Main Hall 

Thursday March 7, 2024 6:30-7:45pm  Main Hall   

Thursday April 4, 2024  6:30-7:45pm  Main Hall 

Thursday April 11, 2024  6:30-7:45pm  Main Hall-Readiness Interviews 

Thursday  April 18, 2024  6:30-7:45pm  Rehearsal – CHURCH 

Saturday April 27, 2024 10:00AM  CHURCH –1st HOLY COMM. 

 


